+ + + + =
uw w w . r o a l l i v i n g e n e r g y . c o m t uw w w . r o a l l i v i n g e n e r g y . c o m t uw w w . r o a l l i v i n g e n e r g y . c o m t
The RCA600 is a modular, user configurable power supply offering unrivalled
performance and flexibility. Delivering 600W from 600g, 5 x 3” 1U package, the
RCA600 is the smallest commercially available configurable power solution. Each
system consists of an input module together with up to four isolated output
modules. The series carries UL60950 and EN60950 safety approvals and complies
with EN61000-3, EN6100-4 and EN55022-B EMC standards.

• 1U 19” form factor
• Efficiency >90%
• Up to 7500W per 1U x 19” rack
• Up to 6000W per 1U x 19” rack in 4+1
redundant mode
• Suitable for 3 phase input
• Active current sharing
• Internal ORing FETs
• LED’s logic status indicators
• Output voltage digital adjustment
• I2C serial communication system
• PMBus communication protocol
• Optional digital control mode
MODEL OUTPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT
NUMBER VOLTAGE CURRENT POWER *
RAR1K2-US12 12V 96A 1.2kW 1
RAR2K4-US12 12V 192A 2.4kW 2
RAR3K6-US12 12V 288A 3.6kW 3
RAR4K8-US12 12V 384A 4.8kW 4
RAR6K0-US12 12V 480A 6.0kW 5
RAR1K5-US48 48V 30A 1.5kW 1
RAR3K0-US48 48V 60A 3.0kW 2
RAR4K5-US48 48V 90A 4.5kW 3
RAR6K0-US48 48V 120A 6.0kW 4
RAR7K5-US48 48V 150A 7.5kW 5
RAMHP-CTRL 1U Control Module
The RAR series is a modular  power system offering
up to 480A at 12V and 150A at 48V from a 1U high
19" rack format. The rack can be configured to

uw w w . r o a l l i v i n g e n e r g y . c o m t
uw w w . r o a l l i v i n g e n e r g y . c o m t
Power Solutions
from ROAL
Power Solutions
from ROAL
AC/DC•MEDICAL POWER SUPPLIES
The MCA600 is a modular, user configurable power supply offering unrivalled
performance and flexibility. Delivering 600W from 600g, 5 x 3”1U package, the
MCA600 is the smallest commercially available configurable medical power supply
in the world. Each system consists of an input module together with up to four
isolated output modules. The series carries UL60601 and EN60950 safety approvals
and complies with EN61000-3, EN6100-4 and EN55022-B EMC standards.
By combining medical safety certification and a high efficiency design, the ROAL
MFA160 enables designers of medical and dental electronic equipment to embed a
high power 160W AC/DC device into the end system. The MFA160 offers high
efficiency >90%, conducted noise compliance to level B and a low leakage current.
The series carries UL60601 and EN60950 safety approvals and complies with
EN61000-3, EN61000-4 and EN55022-B EMC standards.
FEATURES

Slot 3
Output
Module
Slot 4
Output
Module
Part
Number
Medical
Products
Medical
Products
MODEL V1 I1 CURRENT 1) I1 CURRENT 2) V2 I2 CURRENT
NUMBER CONVECTION FAN COOLED CONVECTION
MFA160-US05 5V 14A 20A 12V 0.5A
MFA160-US12 12V 8.3A 13.3A 12V 0.5A
MFA160-US24 24V 4.2A 6.66A 12V 0.5A
MFA160-US48 48V 2.1A 3.33A 12V 0.5A
Note:
1) The combined output power of V1 and V2 must not exceed 80W for 5V model or 100W
for 12V, 24V and 48V models when convection cooled.
2) The combined output power of V1 and V2 must not exceed 100W for 5V model or